
 Boys Basketball  2014-2015

10/8/14

Date Opponent Location Time

Wednesday, November 5 Edgewood Edgewood, Highland Park 4:30

Monday, Nov. 10 Deerpath HOME 4:30

Monday, Nov. 17 Sandburg HOME 4:15

Wednesday, November 19 Millburn Millburn 4:30

Tuesday, Dec. 2 Lake Bluff HOME 4:30

Thursday, Dec. 4 Deerpath Maroon HOME 4:30

December 6 & 7 Beach Park Tournament Beach Park Middle School TBA

Monday, December 8 Neal Neal, North Chicago 4:30

Wednesday, December 10 Northwood Northwood, Highland Park 4:30

Monday, December 15 Highland Highland, Libertyville 4:15

Wednesday, Dec. 17 Elm Place HOME 4:30

Wednesday, Jan. 7 Edgewood Blue HOME 4:30

January 12-15
Lakeside Conference 

Tournament
Oak Grove & Deerpath TBA


